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31 August 2020 -  

6 September 2020 

  

 

Monday 31 August Tuesday 1 September 

Wednesday 2 September 

14:00 - 21:00 Dáil sitting (votable) (Convention Centre Dublin) -  
Peter Burke 

16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Principal Officer on Moorhead (CH) 

17:30 - 19:30 FW: Webex meeting invitation: Parliamentary Party 

Meeting  

Thursday 3 September 

10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Klasmann-Deilmann Ireland (CH) -  
Peter Burke 

10:30 - 19:00 Dáil sitting (votable) (Convention Centre Dublin) -  
Peter Burke 

15:30 - 16:00 Implementation Advisory Group for the Directly  
Elected Mayor (Virtual Meeting) - Peter Burke 

15:30 - 17:30 FW: Implementation Advisory Group for the Directly 

Elected Mayor (Online) - Clune, James 

Friday 4 September Saturday 5 September 

Sunday 6 September 
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7 September 2020 -  

13 September 2020 

  

 

Monday 7 September Tuesday 8 September 

12:00 - 12:45 AILG input to implementation of Moorhead Review – 

Principal Officer 

12:00 - 12:45 AILG input to implementation of Moorhead  
Review (WebEx virtual meeting) - Peter Burke 

14:30 - 15:00 POSS: Vote on Order of Business 

Wednesday 9 September 

12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary (Local Government 

Division) - Peter Burke 

14:19 - 15:07 Potential: Topicals 

17:00 - 18:00 Meeting of FG Ministers (The Italian Room, Government 

Buildings) - Peter Burke 

Thursday 10 September 

14:30 - 15:15 Webex Meeting re: Planning (CH) - Peter Burke 

16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Principal Officer (Custom House) - Peter 

Burke 

17:34 - 18:22 Potential: Topicals 

Friday 11 September Saturday 12 September 

Sunday 13 September 
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14 September 2020 -  

20 September 2020 

  

 

Monday 14 September Tuesday 15 September 

Wednesday 16 September 

11:30 - 12:00 URDF Briefing (CH) - Peter Burke 

12:00 - 15:00 IFA Briefing of Oireachtas members on Budget  
2021 Submission and on the Nat Economic Plan (The Alex Hotel,  
Merrion Square Dublin 2) - Peter Burke 

14:30 - 15:00 IWEA Training Session 

14:30 - 15:00 FW: 2020 Conference Training Session - Day 3 Keynote 

Session (10) - Lorraine Killick 

Thursday 17 September 

08:45 - 09:45 Min MB (Can be attended via Webex or in CH) - Peter 
Burke 

16:00 - 17:00 Affordable Housing Briefing  (CH) - Peter Burke 

Friday 18 September Saturday 19 September 

Sunday 20 September 
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21 September 2020 -  

27 September 2020 

  

 

Monday 21 September Tuesday 22 September 

09:00 - 10:00 Webex on Planning Matters - Peter Burke 

10:00 - 10:30 Principal Officer to brief Minister Burke on the MSP  
Advisory Group meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

11:00 - 13:00 Minister Burke to chair a meeting of the MSP  
Advisory Group (Custom House) - Peter Burke 

16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Minister O'Brien - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 23 September 

08:30 - 09:30 FW: Session 10 Keynote Session - Lorraine Killick 

09:00 - 09:30 Minister Burke to address the IWEA 2020  
Conference (online VC link) - Peter Burke 

 

Thursday 24 September 

11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with Minister Anne Rabbite and the HSE  
(via Microsoft Teams) - Peter Burke 

14:00 - 14:45 Respond meeting (CH) - Peter Burke 

Friday 25 September Saturday 26 September 

Sunday 27 September 
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28 September 2020 -  

4 October 2020 

  

 

Monday 28 September 

15:00 - 15:30 Briefing re Housing for Our Ageing Population Policy 

Statement – Principal Officer 

Tuesday 29 September 

10:00 - 12:30 Webex meeting invitation: Housing Options for  
Our Ageing Population Implementation Group 

12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Dr Conor Norton IPI President  
(Custom House) - Peter Burke 

13:00 - 14:00 Meeting with Minister Troy and LDA (CH) - Peter  
Burke 

17:00 - 17:45 Moorhead Report - DCC Councillors + Minister -  
Cllr Anne Feeney 

18:00 - 19:00 CLR meeting with Min. P. Burke (Zoom)  

18:00 - 18:30 Zoom with FG Councillor Exec - Peter Burke 

Wednesday 30 September Thursday 1 October 

12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with Assistant Secretary (Local Government       

Divison) (CH) - Peter Burke 

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with DCC (DCC Offices, Wood Quay) - Peter 

Burke 

Friday 2 October 

10:00 - 12:30 The Gathering  (RTE Studios) - Peter Burke 

Saturday 3 October 

Sunday 4 October 

 


